TELEX - AIRMAN8P-0210 DOUBLE SIDE ANR+ HEADSET, 2PJ, 600 OHM
AIRMAN8P-0210 DOUBLE SIDE ANR+ HEADSET, 2PJ, 600 OHM
Airman 8+
u Flexible boom-mounted, noise-reducing microphone
that can be positioned for right or left-side use.
u Lightweight, battery-free ANR with onboard fail-
safe to ensure constant communication.
u Soft, pliable ear cushions and headband pads.

additional specifications can be found in the technical
manual.
Ordering information
AIRMAN8P-0210 DOUBLE SIDE ANR+ HEADSET, 2PJ,
600 OHM
Double-sided ANR Headset with Dual PJ connector - PJ-068
and PJ-055
Order number AIRMAN8P-0210 | F.01U.373.590
Accessories
AIRMAN8P-0908 Headband Pad for Airman 7P/8P-Large
Large, Leatherette headband pad for Airman 7P and 8P
headset.
Order number AIRMAN8P-0908 | F.01U.382.336
AIRMAN8P-0909 Carrying Case for Airman 8+
Carrying case for Airman 7, 7P, 8, or 8P headset.
Order number AIRMAN8P-0909 | F.01U.382.338
AIRMAN8P-0910 Hygiene cover for Airman 7P/8P, 10pcs
Breathable fabric hygienic cover securely fits around the ear
cup for Airman 7P and 8P headset.
Order number AIRMAN8P-0910 | F.01U.382.339
AIRMAN8P-0903 Ear cushion for Airman 7P/8P, 2pcs
Durable, large diameter, easily installed, ear cushions for
Airman 7P or 8P headset.
Order number AIRMAN8P-0903 | F.01U.382.337
AIRMAN7-0900 Windscreen for Airman 7, 8, 8+, 2pcs
Two windscreens for Airman 7, 7P, 8, or 8P headset.
Order number AIRMAN7-0900 | F.01U.313.415
AIRMAN7-0904 Clothing clip for Airman 7, 8, or 8+
Headset clothing clip for Airman 7, 7P, 8, or 8P headset.
Order number AIRMAN7-0904 | F.01U.313.419
AIRMAN8P-0915 Ear Cush-2, LG Head Pad-Saddle
Saddle colored leatherette Large Headband Pad and Ear
Cushions for Airman 7+ and Airman 8+ Headsets. Note that
the plastic headband pad glider is NOT included.
Order number AIRMAN8P-0915 | F.01U.434.662